
Employer Address City Province Postal Code Supervisor Employer Email Employer Phone
Buzwah Fisheries 1103 Lakeshore Rd. Wikwemikong ON P0P 2J0 Benjamin Kanasawe buzwahfisheries@gmail.com 705-859-1807
Centre for Aquaculture Technologies Canada 20 Hope St. Souris PEI C0A 2B0 Debbie Plouffe dplouffe@aquatechcenter.com 902-687-1245
Cermaq Canada 203-919 Island Hwy Cambell River BC V9W 2C2 Paul Gernon paul.gernon@cermaq.com 250-286-0022
Grieg Seafood 106-1180 Ironwood St Cambell River BC V9W 5P7 Mihaela Ciocan and Brenda Bailey mihaela.ciocan@griegseafood.com 250-850-9828
Icy Waters Ltd. 42 Fish Lake Rd. Whitehorse Yukon Y1A 6R7 Robin Muzzerall rmuzzerall@icywaters.com 867-668-7012 X 27
Kelly Cove Salmon Ltd. 1 Fundy Bay Drive St. George NB E5C 3E2 Miko Leavitt miko.leavitt@cookeaqua.com 506-755-1460
Linwood Acres Trout Farm 8382 Gilmour Rd. Campbellcroft ON L0A 1B0 Jim Taylor linwoodacres@sympatico.ca 905-797-2037
Marine Harvest Canada 1334 Island Hwy Cambell River BC V9W 8C9 Shylo Loock shylo.loock@marineharvest.com 250-850-3276 ext 7261
MNRF 1 Stone Rd., W. Guelph ON N1G 4Y2 Steve Naylor steve.naylor@ontario.ca 519-841-4699
MNRF 922 Scott St. Fort Frances ON P9A 1J4 Matt Myers matt.myers@ontario.ca 807-274-8632
MNRF 242 Highway 542 Tehkummah ON P0P 2C0 Paul Vieira paul.vieira@ontario.ca 705-859-3006
MNRF 25900 Hwy7 Sharbot Lake ON K0H 2P0 Tim Drew tim.drew@ontario.ca 613-335-2130 ext. 223
Planet Shrimp Inc 516 John St N Bldg 11D Aylmer ON N5H 2B8 Sean Pressey sean@planetshrimpcompany.com 519-403-4244
Sand Plains Aquaculture 4900 Gladstone Drive Mossley ON N0L 1V0 Roger Bushey roger@sandplainsaqua.ca 519-269-3134

Aquaculture APST 121  320 hours
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